SANTA CASA MISERICORDIA FIGUEIRA DE CASTELO RODRIGO

FEDER 000204

INVESTIMENTO TOTAL:
COMPARTICIPACAO FEDER:
CAPITAIS PROPRIOS:
ADJUDICACAO DO INVESTIMENTO:
GASTOS 2021:
PROVEITOS/SUBSIDIO 2021:

CAPITAIS PROPRIOS 2021:

1.342.442,21€
855.681,52€
486.760,69€
948.624,79€
736.900,00€
626.365,00€

110.535,00€

FIGUEIRA DE CASTELO RODRIGO, 09/11/2020

ce. Utr/z 3




